Name
Amariah Bone
Andrew Saffles

Jerald Cumbus

Correction

Rebecca Warner

Department
Community Supervision
Community Supervision

Juvenile Detention

Community Supervision

Dept #
6101
6101
6420

6110

ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title
Supervision Officer CSCD
Supervision Officer CSCD

Juvenile Supervision Officer

Clerk (CSCD)

September 13, 2021

Salary
$44,573
$44,573
$44,573

$30,242

Grade
635
635
535

630

%o over Min
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
8/8/2021

8/16/2021

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only

Department chose a position number in
Dept 6110



