ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

September 13, 2021

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Amariah Bone	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$44,573	635	0%	9/7/2021	Notification Only
Andrew Saffles	Community Supervision	6101	Supervision Officer CSCD	\$44,573	635	0%	9/7/2021	Notification Only
Jerald Cumbus	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$44,573	535	0%	8/8/2021	Notification Only
Correction								
Rebecca Warner	Community Supervision	6110	Clerk (CSCD)	\$30,242	630	0%	8/16/2021	Department chose a position number in Dept 6110